Swimming Schedule

September 7
September 10
September 14
September 21
September 28
October 5
October 8
October 12
October 19
October 25
November 4
November 5
November 18

November 19

STM- St. Martin’s

CL — Cypress Lakes

Mandeville/STM
Kickoff Meet
ST™M/
HC/Ursuline
ST™M/

BM/MCA

St. Paul’s
HC/MCA
Mandeville/Northshore
9-5A District
Metro Prelims
Metro Finals
State Prelims

State Finals

PAC- Pelican Athletic Club

STM

CL

STM

CL

STM

CL

PAC

CL
Franco’s
CL
Franco’s
Franco’s
Sulphur

Sulphur

4:45/5:00
TBA
4:45/5:00
4:00
4:45/5:00
4:00
9:00am
4:00

3:30

3:00

TBA

TBA

1:00

1:00



