Swimming Schedule

September 7	Mandeville/STM	STM	4:45/5:00
September 10	Kickoff Meet	CL	TBA
September 14	STM/	STM	4:45/5:00
September 21	HC/Ursuline	CL	4:00
September 28	STM/	STM	4:45/5:00
October 5	BM/MCA	CL	4:00
October 8	St. Paul's	PAC	9:00am
October 12	HC/MCA	CL	4:00
October 19	Mandeville/Northshore	Franco's	3:30
October 25	9-5A District	CL	3:00
November 4	Metro Prelims	Franco's	TBA
November 5	Metro Finals	Franco's	TBA
November 18	State Prelims	Sulphur	1:00
November 19	State Finals	Sulphur	1:00

STM- St. Martin's

CL – Cypress Lakes

PAC- Pelican Athletic Club